
North Union Baseball For Boys 
Pony

May 
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

159 05/06/08 Tue 8:00 pm Ohigro River Valley 2 Monroe Field

160 05/07/08 Wed 6:00 pm Ohigro River Vally 1 Veterans Field

161 05/09/08 Fri 6:00 pm Well-Kaw Glass Pleasant 1 Monroe Field

162 05/13/08 Tue 6:00 pm Ohigro Pleasant 1 Veterans Field

163 05/13/08 Tue 8:00 pm Tara's Beauty Salon Well-Kaw Glass Monroe Field

164 05/14/08 Wed 6:00 pm Tara's Beauty Salon Ohigro Veterans Field

165 05/14/08 Wed 8:00 pm Well-Kaw Glass Green Camp Monroe Field

166 05/16/08 Fri 8:00 pm Ohigro Green Camp Monroe Field

167 05/20/08 Tue 6:00 pm Tara's Beauty Salon Green Camp Veterans Field

168 05/20/08 Tue 8:00 pm Well-Kaw Glass Ohigro Monroe Field

169 05/21/08 Wed 6:00 pm Well-Kaw Glass River Vally 1 Veterans Field

170 05/21/08 Wed 8:00 pm Tara's Beauty Salon Pleasant 1 Monroe Field

171 05/23/08 Fri 6:00 pm Tara's Beauty Salon River Valley 2 Veterans Field

172 05/23/08 Fri 8:00 pm Well-Kaw Glass Pleasant 2 Monroe Field

173 05/27/08 Tue 6:00 pm Ohigro Pleasant 2 Veterans Field

174 05/27/08 Tue 8:00 pm Tara's Beauty Salon River Vally 1 Monroe Field

175 05/28/08 Wed 6:00 pm Well-Kaw Glass Tara's Beauty Salon Veterans Field

176 05/30/08 Fri 8:00 pm Ohigro Tara's Beauty Salon Monroe Field

June 
Game Date Day Time Home Team Visiting Team Field 

177 06/03/08 Tue 6:00 pm Well-Kaw Glass River Valley 2 Veterans Field

178 06/03/08 Tue 8:00 pm Tara's Beauty Salon Pleasant 2 Monroe Field

179 06/04/08 Wed 6:00 pm Ohigro Well-Kaw Glass Veterans Field

180 06/06/08 Fri 6:00 pm Ohigro River Valley 2 Monroe Field

181 06/10/08 Tue 8:00 pm Ohigro River Vally 1 Monroe Field

182 06/11/08 Wed 6:00 pm Well-Kaw Glass Pleasant 1 Veterans Field

183 06/13/08 Fri 6:00 pm Ohigro Pleasant 1 Monroe Field

184 06/13/08 Fri 8:00 pm Tara's Beauty Salon Well-Kaw Glass Monroe Field
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